Model No.: TLPA2-XX
Description:  Light-wall very flexible corrugated conduits
 Salient Features:
 Very flexible, durable conduits
 Very good corrosion resistance
 Medium impact & compression resistance
 High tensile strength
 Free of halogen, phosphorous & cadmium

°C : 750
% : >24 UNE EN ISO 4589
Resistance to fuel mineral greases & diluted  : Good
C : -25 to +105
C : -25 to +40
mm
:
Model
Number
Nominal
Ø
Internal
Ø
External
Ø
TLPA2-10 10 9.8 13.0
TLPA2-12 12 11.8 15.8
TLPA2-17 17 16.8 21.2
TLPA2-23 23 22.8 28.5
  TLPA2-29 29 28.5 34.5
TLPA2-36 36 36.8 42.5
TLPA2-48 48 47.4 54.5
CORRUGATED CONDUITS
DS: QA: 257 Rev C
Page 2 of 3
23mm,29mm,36mm&48mm

80 30 4.20
95 30 5.1
 Ordering codes
The ordering code for each product is mentioned in the
TLPA2-XX
T L
TEKNIC L= Light Wall
 Mounting Instructions:
Dismantle the connector
Open the opening in enclosure & insert the
connector with the conduit
Assemble the ring of the connector
If any more information is required,
+91-22
DATA SHEET FOR
FLEXIBLE CORRUGATED CONDUITS
The ordering code for each product is mentioned in the Catalogue/Data Sheet as well as on each product
PA 2
PA=Polyamide 2= Color Black
(Supplied as a
Standard)
5=Orange 9=Grey
Assemble the sleeve into the conduit Assemble the ring &
connector
Assemble the ring of the connector from inside
of the enclosure
Tighten inner & outer
more information is required, kindly contact our Marketing Department at
22-42532500 oremail at ram.talreja@teknic.co.in
CORRUGATED CONDUITS
DS: QA: 257 Rev C
Page 3 of 3
on each product.
-XX
Indicates the size of the
conduit e.g.
10=10mm
12=12mm
17=17mm
23=23mm
29=29mm
36=36mm
48=48mm
Assemble the ring &remaining parts of the
connector to the conduit